
PENALTY CODES: 201 Hit, 202 Blocking stick, 203 Lifting stick, 204 Kick, 205 High kick, 206 High stick, 207 Pushing, 208 Tackle/Trip, 209 Holding, 210 Obstruction, 211 Incorrect distance 212 Lying play, 213 Hands, 214 Header, 215 Incorrect substitution, 216 Too many players, 218 Delaying, 219 Protest,
220 Inc.entering the rink, 221 Inc.equipment, 222 Measuring stick, 224 Play without stick, 225 Non-removal of broken stick, 226 Penalty at penalty shot, 501 Violent Hit, 502 Dangerous play, 503 Hooking, 504 Roughing, 101 Unsports.behaviour, 301 M1, 302 M2, 303 M3, 401 Time Out, 402 Penalty shot.
GOAL CODES: PP Power play, SH Short handed, ESH Equally short handed, DP Delayed penalty, PS Penalty shot, MPS Missed penalty shot, WG Without goalkeeper, EN Empty net, OG Own goal, ET Extra time....more on backside of match record.

MATCH RECORD
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Association

Competition

Euro Floorball Tour
Venue

Czech Republic, Ostrava, Arena Privoz
Date

07.11.2010
Match No./Category

Start time

09:30
End time

11:50
Final result

3 - 1 

1st Period

(0 - 0)

2st Period

(2 - 0)

3st Period

(1 - 1)

Extra time

Home goalkeepers saves
No Time 1 2 3 et. Total
1 00.00 1 0 1 0 2

Away goalkeepers saves
No Time 1 2 3 et. Total
31 00.00 13 6 0 0 19
91 30.25 0 5 4 0 9

Best player HOME

13
Total attendance

48
Best player AWAY

17
Match penalty Rem. conditions

Match secretary's name

Hebronova
Secretary's phone Secretary's email

Secretary's signature

Referee pair (family names)

KRONOW - JUUL
Referee's signature

Referee's signature

Home Team Official 1 signature

Away Team Official 1 signature

Shall be sent to: International Floorball Federation

HOME TEAM FIN WU19
G/C No Players in number order Date of birth
G 1 JANETTE KARI 09.03.93

3 TIIA RAITANEN 13.07.93
4 HILLEVI ARKKILA 04.03.93
5 MATILDA NIKANDER 30.09.93
7 MIRVA LAITINEN 29.09.93
8 LAURA RANTANEN 26.04.92
9 TIIA HEISKANEN 15.01.93
10 JENNI TIKKANEN 08.11.92
11 LAURA MANNINEN 14.07.93
12 SILJA ESKELINEN 26.08.93
13 MIRA WICKMAN 23.08.94
14 SENNI HIETANEN 07.10.93
15 NOONA BJöRKMAN 06.04.94
16 JONNA KARONEN 27.06.93
17 JULIETTE KEMPPI 14.05.94
18 RENATE TAKA-AHO 14.04.94
19 ANNI KORHONEN 21.01.93
20 VEERA PIETIKäINEN 24.06.92
21 HENNA ULJUA 16.02.93

G 30 ARLA SALO 15.03.93

AWAY TEAM SUI WU19
G/C No Players in number order Date of birth

4 SELINA STEINER 14.03.94
5 SONIA BIECHBüHL 14.07.94
7 NINA BäRTSCHI 15.07.93
8 LISA LIECHTI 03.10.94
9 CORINA KREBS 07.07.93
10 CLAUDIA LEU 16.12.93
11 NICOLE HUBER 30.05.93
12 FABIENNE WALTHER 26.05.93
13 ANDREA GäMPERLI 05.04.95
15 NADIA REINHARD 04.01.94
16 RAMONA BLUMENTHAL 04.01.93
17 SANDRA BONGAARDS 26.08.93
18 RAMONA LUDWIG 19.09.95
19 MENA CASUTT 06.10.93
21 DANIELA BEER 26.09.93
23 GISELA SCHIBLI 25.06.94
24 EVELINE SCHERRER 22.08.94
25 IRIS REINHARDSGNITTER 24.01.94

G 31 SIMONA STOCK 23.08.94
G 91 LARA HEINI 09.07.94

Home Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code
1 20.22 10 12 pp.

2 31.27 14 13  

3 40.15 16 10  

Away Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code
1 55.46 7 5  

Home Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code

Home Team penalties
No Min Code Start End

4 2 217 37.58 39.58

12 2 201 47.11 49.11

Away Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code

Away Team penalties
No Min Code Start End

16 2 202 12.04 14.04

19 2 212 18.30 20.22

7 2 202 28.14 30.14

17 2 201 35.06 37.06

Time out Officials 1
HARRY VIRTANEN

2 JUKKA KOUVALAINEN
3 ESA PARTANEN

4 LIISA LEHTIMäKI
5 SARI PARTANEN

Time out Officials 1
BERNHARD NUSSBAUM

2 GABRIELA BREITENSTEIN
3 SASCHA KOBEL

4 STEPHANIE DORIZZI
5 --


